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$399,900
SOPHISTICATED 3 STOREY FH TH
Stylish floorplan featuring gleaming new hardwoods, bright eat-in kitchen with loads
of cabinetry, centre island and “pass thru” to 2 storey diningroom/livingroom.
Familyroom with 2 sided gas f/p and walk out to custom 2 tier deck. 3Rd floor master
retreat with vaulted ceilings, walk in closet and deluxe 5 pc ensuite. Double garage,
low maintenance landscaping and great proximity to all amenities including
highways #403 and #407. Call 905-257-4265 or email: chesterstreet46@hotmail.Com
for private viewing

PRIVATE SALE 905-257-4265

$339,900
NEW LISTING
BRONTE: 1950’s bungalow, 1000 sq ft, within
walking distance to Bronte Harbour, shops &
restaurants. Corner lot 60’ x 125’. Newer roof and
furnace. Eat-in kitchen. Fourth bedroom and
second bathroom on lower level.
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207 LITTLEWOOD DRIVE
Spotless move-in condition! Fully
detached 3-storey home in trendy Oak
Park on a quiet street. Approx. 2100 SF,
The “Richmond” model features pristine
maple hdwd floors, s/s appliances,
coffered ceilings w/pot lighting, 2 gas FP
(one in MB), Third level master retreat
w/full ensuite incl. Soaker tub, walk-in
closets. Close to schools, parks.

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY 2-4

2244 WUTHERING HEIGHTS 
Beautifully built Monarch home in
exclusive Bronte Creek. “The Barclay”
model offers approx. 3100 SF & 4 bdrms
of luxury living space. Feat. incl. s/s appl’s
(gas stove), halogen pot lights, rich hdwd
flrs, granite counters, b/splash, huge
master retreat (28’5” x 17’1”) with large
ensuite (17’x 8’), countless windows
w/lots of sunlight & private yard.

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY 2-4

OPEN HOUSE
SAT & SUN 1-5
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142 HAWTHORNE RD. $369,900
Fabulous central Oakvile location for the updated bungalow
on a private 52 x 115 treed lot. 3 bedrooms with master
retreat has 3 pc ensuite. Maple hardwood in living-dining,
updated electrical, plumbing, roof and eaves. Walkout to
rear deck from master bed and side to garden patio for bbq.
Freshly painted throughout. For more information or to view
this home please contact Jackie at 905-689-0011 Ext. 43

OPEN HOUSE SUN. 2-4
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$569,900
3068 LAKESHORE RD,
OAKVILLE
Stunning freehold semi-detached on Lakeshore
Rd., newly renovated from top to bottom! Brand
new custom kitchen, with new S/S appliances.
New Lennox Elite forced air gas furnace and Keep
Rite air conditioning. Stunning ravine lot perfect
for the entertainer. 2.5 bathrooms.

$394,900
130 ROBERT #37, MILTON
Executive Condo townhome in ‘The Fairfields’ in
Olde Milton. Approx. 2400 SF total finished living
space, 3 BR, 4 baths. Premium end unit backs
onto ravine. Designer décor. Numerous upgrades.
Open concept, hardwood, walkout from fully
finished L/L to covered patio. Double garage.
Walk to downtown.

$1,949,000
2130 BLYTH CRES.
OAKVILLE
Custom designed and built to the highest
specifications. Approximately 5800 SF of living
space on all 3 levels. 2 Storey foyers, custom
millwork, granite, hardwood floors throughout
and ensuites for every bedroom. Finished
basement for family fun. Mature and private, pool
sized property in great family neighborhood of SE
Oakville. Amazing opportunity, not to be missed! 

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY 2-4

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY 2-4

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY 2-4
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$549,900
GLEN ABBEY
Situated on a large, well-treed lot with
an inground swimming pool & hot tub. 4
large bdrms, the MBR enjoys its own
sitting area. Super L-shaped FR with
fireplace, separate dining room,
greenhouse kitchen with granite
counters & jenn-air grill. 

$869,000
GLEN ABBEY RAVINE
Muskoka in the city! Dina built 4+
BR. Unparalleled ravine setting with
dense forest. Separate LR & DR,
main floor den & family room,
finished lower level. Exceptional
MBR with reno’d bathroom. Superb
neutral décor. 

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY 2-4

1294 WOODGROVE

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY 2-4

248 TECUMSEH CR.

$525,000
PERFECT CONDO BUNGALOW
Central location, Ravine style lot.  All the "I Wants"-
Hardwood Floors, Granite Counters, 2 Fireplaces, 
2 Walkouts, Main Floor Master Bedroom, 2 Ensuite
Baths. Sit Down & Enjoy. Call Dorothy for details at
905-339-7819. www.theTHOMSONadvantage.ca

ROYAL LEPAGE REAL ESTATE BROKERAGE 905-845-4267

DOROTHY
THOMSON

Broker

OPEN HOUSE
SAT & SUN 2-4
80-1169 DORVAL DR.

OPEN HOUSES
Saturday Sept 29, 2-4

1490 Duncan Rd., Oakville
$1,799,000

Sunday Sept 30, 2-4
2062 Waters Edge, Oakville

$819,995
393 Lakeshore Rd. W., Oakville

$1,380,000
1490 Duncan Rd., Oakville

$1,799,000
276 Gloucester Ave., Oakville

$2,795,000

OPEN HOUSES BLITZ!!
www.mundenhomes.ca
Saturday & Sunday

2-4pm
2539 Hemmford Drive  $414,900
WESTOAK TRAILS! MLS #1088752
2319 Hixon Street  $419,900
BRONTE! MLS #1086953
2426 Woodcrest Drive  $699,900
WESTOAK TRAILS! MLS #1087684
185-2 Robinson St.  $529,900
OLD OAKVILLE! MLS #1087360

ROYAL LEPAGE REAL ESTATE SERVICES LTD BROKERAGE 905-338-3737

WAYNE &
VIRGINIA
MUNDEN
Sales Reps

$739,900
SOUTH OF LAKESHORE
Meticulously maintained craftsman style
bungalow in sought after West Harbour area.
Large 70’ x 130’ lot. Double detached garage
with loft storage. Walk to downtown Oakville
shops and restaurants, theatre, library and
harbour. Call Michele Gaboury.
ROYAL LEPAGE REAL ESTATE SERVICES LTD BROKERAGE 905-845-4267

MICHELE
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Sales Representative

NEW LISTING


